
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E19006410 PCN Date: 23AUG19

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
1.00MM, SMT, NONZIF, FFC Connector

Description of Changes 
It is only material supplier change for solder peg. no other change of the product.

Reason for Changes: 
Manufacturing / Process Requirements. The original vendor informed the material MOQ being 4000KG. The forecast usage is too small to be supported by the supplier.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

25NOV2019
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1849810 NO
1849813 NO
1849816 NO
1849818 NO
17353604 NO
217353600 NO
2849812 NO
3849810 NO
849814 NO
849815 NO
849816 NO
849818 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1849810 NO
1849813 NO
1849816 NO
17353604 NO
2849812 NO
3849810 NO
849814 NO
849815 NO
849816 NO
849818 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1849818 NO
17353604 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1849810 NO
1849813 NO
1849816 NO
1849818 NO
17353604 NO
2849812 NO
3849810 NO
849814 NO
849815 NO
849816 NO
849818 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

17353604 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

17353604 NO
217353600 NO




